
HOMEOWNER REHAB REFERRAL LIST
Areas Served Program Contact Website

Box Elder, Rich, & Cache 

Counties

Bear River AOG

170 N Main

Logan UT  84321

Jeff Kearl 

435-752-7242

jeffk@brag.utah.gov

www.brag.utah.gov

Morgan, Box Elder, and Cache 

Counties

Neighborhood Nonprofit Housing Corp.

195 W Golf Course Rd STE 1

Logan UT  84341

Dave Schuster

435-753-1112 x104

dave@nnhc.net

www.nnhc.net

Weber County 

excluding Ogden City

Weber Housing Authority

Emergency Home Repair

2380 Washington Blvd

Ogden UT  84401

Andi Beadles

801-399-8691

abeadles@co.weber.ut.us

www.webercountyutah.gov/Housing-Authority

Layton

Layton City Home Repair Program

1276 S 500 W

Salt Lake City UT  84101

Kate Nielsen

801-263-0136 x5

kate@habitatsaltlake.com

www.habitatsaltlake.org

Layton

Layton City Critical Home Repair Program

1276 S 500 W

Salt Lake City UT  84101

Kate Nielsen

801-263-0136 x5

kate@habitatsaltlake.com

www.habitatsaltlake.org

Salt Lake, Davis, and Tooele 

Weber Counties

Salt Lake Valley Habitat for Humanity

1276 S 500 W

Salt Lake City UT  84101

801-263-0136

referrals@habitatsaltlake.org

https://habitatsaltlake.org/

homeowner-services/critical-home-repairs

Salt Lake, Davis, Morgan, Tooele, 

and Weber Counties

UCA Weatherization Program

850 W 1700 S STE 1

Salt Lake City UT  84104

ENERGY EFFICIENCY REPAIRS ONLY

Jake Smith

801-214-3215

weatherization@utahca.org

www.utahca.org/weatherization

Salt Lake County excluding Salt 

Lake City

Green & Healthy Homes Initiative (GHHI)

Salt Lake County Governement Center

2001 S State St S2-810

Salt Lake City UT  84114

Sara Hernandez

GHHI Program Coordinator

385-479-2062

shernandez@slco.org

www.slco.org/green-healthy-homes
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Salt Lake County

Lead Safe Housing

Salt Lake County Governement Center

2001 S State St S2-810

Salt Lake City UT  84114

Ayda Posso

Lead Safe Housing Program 

Outreach Coordinator

385-315-0049

aposso@slco.org

Se Habla español

www.slco.org/lead-safe-housing

Salt Lake County excluding 

West Valley City and

 South Jordan City

Assist

218 E 500 S

Salt Lake City UT  84111

Main Phone 801-355-7085 

Emergency Home Repair: 

Andrés Calderón acalderon@assistutah.org

Accessibility Modifications:

Jason Wheeler 

jwheeler@assistutah.org

www.assistutah.org

Salt Lake City and

Murray

Neighborworks

622 W 500N

Salt Lake City UT  84116

Anthony Semone

801-539-2590

tonys@nwsaltlake.org

www.nwsaltlake.org

Salt Lake City

Salt Lake City Housing Stability Divisioin

451 S State St, RM 445

Salt Lake City UT  84111

Front Desk

801-535-7228 

801-535-7114

housingstability@slcgov.com

http://www.slc.gov/housing stability

Salt Lake City

Handyman Program:

Senior 62 yrs old + and/or individuals 

with disabilities

451 S State St, RM 445

Salt Lake City UT  84111

Front Desk

801-535-7228 

801-535-7114

housingstability@slcgov.com

http://www.slc.gov/housing stability

West Valley City

WVC Rehab Loan Program

4522 W 3500 S

West Valley City UT  84120

Phil Keeve

801-963-3369

philip.keeve@wvc-ut.gov

www.wvc-ut.gov/grants

West Jordan City

West Jordan City

8000 S Redwood Rd

West Jordan UT  84088

Lisa Elgin

 801-569-5103

lisa.elgin@westjordan.utah.gov

www.westjordan.utah.gov/grants

Utah, Summit, and Wasatch 

Counties

MAG

Weatherization Program

478 S Geneva Road

Vineyard UT 84059

MAG Office

801-229-3850

weatherization@mountainland.org

https://www.mountainland.org/weatherization

Utah, Summit, Wasatch and 

Tooele Counties

Housing Authority of Utah County

485 N Freedom Blvd

Provo UT  84601

Amber Maxwell

801-373-8333 x107

amaxwell@housinguc.org

www.housinguc.org
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Daggett, Duchesne, 

and Uintah Counties

Uintah Basin AOG

330 E 100 S

Roosevelt UT  84066

Angie Henline

435-722-4518

ahenline@ubaog.org

www.ubaog.org

Carbon, Emery, Grand, 

and San Juan Counties

Southeastern Regional Development Agency 

(SERDA)

PO Box 1106

252 S Fairgrounds Road

Price UT  84501

Home Repair:

Chris Allred

435-613-0089

callred@seualg.utah.gov

Self-Help Ground-Up Construction:

Vikki Ori

435-613-0026

vori@seualg.utah.gov

www.seualg.utah.gov

Juab, Millard, Piute,

Sanpete, Sevier, Wayne, Beaver, 

Kane, Garfield, Iron, and 

Washington Counties

6 County AOG

250 N Main

Richfield UT  84701

Kerrielynn Beard

435-893-0742

klbeard@sixcounty.com

www.sixcounty.com

Statewide Critical Home Repair Program

Eleni Alatini

801-905-8029

homerepairs@cdcutah.org

homeownersassistance.utah.gov
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